

à

C.A.No. 6746 OF 1999  
ITEM No.105

Court No.10

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6746 of 1999

U.P. Parents Association & Ors. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.K. Bhargava & Ors. Respondent(s).

With

C.a. No.6747/99, C.A. No.6836/1999  
( With office report)

Date : 16/12/2003: These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.L. Vaish, Adv.  
Mr. S. Kumar Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post after vacations.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER