

F  
C.A.No. 6746 OF 1999  
ITEM NO. 109COURT NO.7 SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A. No. 6746/199

U.P. Parents Association & Ors.

...  
APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

S.K. Bhargava & Ors.

...  
RESPONDENT (S)  
( With Office Report )

WITH C.A. No. 6747/1999, C.A.No.6836/1999)  
( With Office Report )

Date :13  
01/2004  
This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Shanti Bhushan,Sr.Adv.  
M/s. S.K.Chauhan,R.P.Gupta,S.K.Pathak,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. D.A. Dave,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

M/s. S.W.A.Qadri,R.K.Dubey & K.Mishra,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble

Mr. Justice B.N. Srikrishna is not a member.

( Y.P.Dhamija )  
AR-cum-PS

( Veera Verma )  
Court Master