

\216

C.A.No. 6746 OF 1999

ITEM No.106

Court No.8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6746 of 1999

U.P. PARENTS ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.K. BHARGAVA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

C.A. No.6747/1999 (With office report),

C.A. No.6836/1999 (With office report)

Date : 11/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sushenda Kumar Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sushenda Kumar Chauhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for one week.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(S. Malkani)

Assistant Registrar