

C.A.No. 6746 OF 1999
ITEM No.103

Court No. 7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6746 of 1999

U.P.Parents Association & Ors.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.K.Bhargava & Ors.
(With office report)

Respondent (s)

WITH

Civil Appeal Nos. 6747 and 6836 of 1999
(With office report)

Date : 26/02/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N.VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K.SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sushendra Kumar Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. S.L.Vaish, Adv.
Mr. R.P.Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv. for
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv. for
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sushendra Kumar Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. S.L.Vaish, Adv.
Mr. R.P.Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel appearing on behalf of the State of U.P.,
adjourned for three weeks.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master