

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6746/1999

U.P. PARENTS ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.K. BHARGAVA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

With C.A. No.6747/1999, (With office report), C.A. No.6836/1999
(With office report)

Date : 21/07/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Prashant Kumar, adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for two months.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master